
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

10/9 PTO Thunder bash 10/23 Conferences (9-12)

10/13 PTO Fall Festival 5:00-7:00pm 10/27  Awards Day (8:15)

10/21 Report Cards 10/30 Halloween Parade

10/22 Spirit Day
Parent Conferences (3-7)

11/1 “Fall Back” 1 Hour

SuperStars

Nallely Perez

Aidin Brown 

Tre Rodgers

Hunter West

Alyssa Woody

Logan Caldwell

Landon Butler

Ava Medlin

TyShauna Rogers

Monday, September 28th

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their name, 

teacher name, and subject 

indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

What’s on the Menu?

Monday-
BBQ or Pepperoni Pizza

Tuesday—
Grilled Cheese or Sliced Turkey

Wednesday –
Chicken Tenders or Corndog Nuggets

Thursday –
Cheese Pizza or Chicken Fajitas Wraps

Friday –
Boneless Chicken Wings or Hamburger

In Math & Science, students will work on telling time to the nearest minute and learn about Newton’s laws in 

our force & motion unit.

In ELA & Social Studies, In ELA students are publishing personal narratives.  This week the students will identify 

character traits as they are reading leveled readers. In SS, the students will continue working on the different 

regions of South Carolina. 

In Read 180 Workshop 1, students will read “I Survived Yellowstone Fire” and identify the main idea and details. 

They will read independently and complete a comprehension graphic organizer for their book. Also they will 

work in software zones. 

Content Connection:


